FAB EVENTS TAKINGS

Bank Balance £
NatWest
Total

Event

Disco

Xmas Fair

Bingo

Bags to School
Mothers Day
Cream Teas

non uniform
Fathers Day

Ice Cream Friday
Donations

Total

Agreed Outgoings

FAB Stickers
Book Vouchers
Tshirts

£9,044.78
£3,071.55
£12,116.33

Takings

£1,268.80
£3,348.99
£421.67
£252.00
£322.50
£508.25
£994.25
£159.00
£1,673.47
£150.00

Cost

£60.00
£135.50
£143.90

Outgoings

£0.00
£638.62
£200.00
£0.00
£115.35
£243.14
£0.00
£78.89
£814.38
£0.00

Total

£1,268.80
£2,710.37
£221.67
£252.00
£207.15
£265.11
£994.25
£80.11
£859.09
£150.00



Still to be transferd

notes

Outgoings more like £874.62
All just 2022 so far no 2023 entered as yet

Xmas tree Coop



