FAB EVENTS TAKINGS

 Bank Balance £
 £9,044.78

 NatWest
 £3,071.55

 Total
 £12,116.33

Event	Takings	Outgoings	Total
Disco	£1,268.80	£0.00	£1,268.80
Xmas Fair	£3,348.99	£638.62	£2,710.37
Bingo	£421.67	£200.00	£221.67
Bags to School	£252.00	£0.00	£252.00
Mothers Day	£322.50	£115.35	£207.15
Cream Teas	£508.25	£243.14	£265.11
non uniform	£994.25	£0.00	£994.25
Fathers Day	£159.00	£78.89	£80.11
Ice Cream Friday	£1,673.47	£814.38	£859.09
Donations	£150.00	£0.00	£150.00
Total			£7,008.55

Agreed Outgoings	Cost
FAB Stickers	£60.00
Book Vouchers	£135.50
Tshirts	£143.90

notes	
Outgoings more like £874.62	All just 2022 so far no 2022 entared as yet
	All just 2022 so far no 2023 entered as yet

Still to be transferd

Xmas tree Coop